
130 Macclesfield - Alderley Edge - Wilmslow - Handforth Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130

Macclesfield, Bus Station 0635 0750 0900 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1620 1740 1900
Victoria Road, Pavilion Way 0645 0802 0911 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1527 1627 1753 1910

Alderley Park, Mereside 0659 0819 0924 – – – – – 1540 1645 1811 1920
Alderley Edge, Natwest Bank 0707 0829 0933 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1550 1654 1821 1929

Wilmslow, Bank Square 0716 0843 0942 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1605 1706 1835 1937
Colshaw Farm, Benson Walk 0724 0852 0952 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1617 1718 1842 1944

Handforth, Wilmslow Road / Spath Lane 0736 0906 1006 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1629 1732 1851 1953

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130

Macclesfield, Bus Station 0815 0915 1015 1145 1315 1415 1515 1615 1745
Victoria Road, Pavilion Way 0825 0925 1025 1155 1325 1425 1525 1625 1755

Alderley Edge, Natwest Bank 0838 0938 1038 1208 1338 1438 1538 1638 1808
Wilmslow, Bank Square 0847 0947 1047 1217 1347 1447 1547 1647 1817

Colshaw Farm, Benson Walk 0857 0957 1057 1227 1357 1457 1557 1657 1827
Handforth, Wilmslow Road / Spath Lane 0911 1011 1111 1241 1411 1511 1611 1711 1841

130 Handforth - Wilmslow - Alderley Edge - Macclesfield Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130

Handforth, Wilmslow Road / Spath Lane 0646 0741 0910 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1634 1737
Colshaw Farm, Benson Walk 0657 0752 0921 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1644 1747

Wilmslow, Bank Square 0705 0800 0929 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1653 1756
Alderley Edge, Natwest Bank 0715 0805 0940 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1703 1806

Alderley Park, Mereside 0723 0818 0948 – – – – – 1551 1711 1814
Victoria Road, Pavilion Way 0733 0831 0958 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1601 1724 1826

Macclesfield, Bus Station 0743 0843 1008 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1611 1734 1837

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130

Handforth, Wilmslow Road / Spath Lane 0745 0915 1015 1115 1245 1415 1515 1615
Colshaw Farm, Benson Walk 0756 0926 1026 1126 1256 1426 1526 1626

Wilmslow, Bank Square 0804 0934 1034 1134 1304 1434 1534 1634
Alderley Edge, Natwest Bank 0813 0943 1043 1143 1313 1443 1543 1643

Victoria Road, Pavilion Way 0829 0959 1059 1159 1329 1459 1559 1659
Macclesfield, Bus Station 0839 1009 1109 1209 1339 1509 1609 1709

27 January 2020

27 January 2020

Route Description:
Macclesfield Bus Station, Mill Street, Park Green, Park Street, Churchill Way, King Edward Street, Chester Road, Cumberland Street, Prestbury 
Road, Victoria Road, Macclesfield Hospital grounds, Victoria Road, Fallibroome Road, Chelford Road, Congleton Road (some journeys serve 
Alderley Park internal roads then return to Congleton Road), London Road, Wilmslow Road, Alderley Road, Green Lane, Church Street, Mill 
Street, Manchester Road, Dean Row Road, Colshaw Drive, Dean Row Road, Handforth Road, Dean Road, Station Road, Wilmslow Road. 
Returns Wilmslow Road, Station Road, Dean Road, Handforth Road, Dean Row Road, Colshaw Drive, Dean Row Road, Manchester Road, Mill 
Street, Church Street, Green Lane, Alderley Road, Wilmslow Road, Longton Road, Congleton Road (some journeys serve Alderley Park internal 
roads then return to Congleton Road), Chelford Road, Fallibroome Road, Victoria Road, Prestbury Road, Chester Road, Chestergate, Churchill 
Way, Park Street, Sunderland Street, Waters Green, Queen Victoria Street, Macclesfield Bus Station.


